
SIEVE

Weight After Washing gm

Loss By Washing (Clay & Silt) gm  %

Fineness Modulus

Crushed Material gm  %

Organic Plate No.

Clay-Ironstone gm  %

(1) Soft Particles Including:

     Clay-Ironstone gm  %

(2) Chert gm  %

Sum of (1) + (2) gm  %

Material Meets Fails

PASSING

75 mm

50 mm

37.5 mm

25.0 mm

19.0 mm

12.5 mm

9.5 mm

4.75 mm

2.36 mm

1.18 mm

600 µm

300 µm

150 µm

Pan

LBW 75 µm

TOTAL
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MATERIAL SAMPLED FROM SPEC.                       
                                 

PRODUCER

AGGREGATE INSPECTOR (Signature)

CONTROL SECTION

TEST NO. DATE

Initial Weight of Sample gmPERCENTWEIGHT RETAINED

JOB NO.

REMARKS:

DATE

RETAINED FRACTIONAL PERCENTS CUMULATIVE


	Clear Form: 
	material: 
	sampled: 
	spec: 
	producer: 
	job no: 
	control section: 
	test no: 
	weight of sample: 
	weight of sample1: 
	lbw: 
	per: 
	fm: 
	per1: 
	lbw1: 
	op: 
	lbw2: 
	per2: 
	including: 
	per3: 
	lbw3: 
	lbw4: 
	per4: 
	persum: 
	sum: 
	meets: Off
	fails: Off
	remarks: 
	remarks1: 
	remarks2: 
	date: 
	passing15: 
	passing14: 
	passing13: 
	passing12: 
	passing11: 
	passing10: 
	passing9: 
	passing8: 
	passing7: 
	passing6: 
	passing5: 
	passing4: 
	passing3: 
	passing2: 
	passing: 
	retained: 
	percent: 
	weight: 
	weight2: 
	weight3: 
	weight4: 
	weight5: 
	weight6: 
	weight7: 
	weight8: 
	weight9: 
	weight10: 
	weight11: 
	weight12: 
	weight13: 
	weight14: 
	weight15: 
	retained15: 
	percent15: 
	percent14: 
	percent13: 
	percent12: 
	percent11: 
	percent10: 
	percent9: 
	percent8: 
	percent7: 
	percent6: 
	percent5: 
	percent4: 
	percent3: 
	percent2: 
	retained2: 
	retained3: 
	retained4: 
	retained5: 
	retained6: 
	retained7: 
	retained8: 
	retained9: 
	retained10: 
	retained11: 
	retained12: 
	retained13: 
	retained14: 
	passing16: 
	retained16: 
	percent16: 
	weight16: 


