MATERIAL	SAMPLED FROM		SPEC.		PRODUCER	CONTROL SECTION	
SIEVE	RETAINED FRACTIONAL		PERCENTS CUMULATIVE		TEST NO.	DATE	
	WEIGHT	PERCENT	RETAINED	PASSING	Initial Weight of Sample		gm
75 mm					Weight After Washing		gm
50 mm					Loss By Washing (Clay & Silt)	gm	%
37.5 mm					Fineness Modulus		
25.0 mm					Crushed Material	gm	%
19.0 mm					Organic Plate No.		
12.5 mm					Clay-Ironstone	gm	%
9.5 mm					(1) Soft Particles Including:		
4.75 mm					Clay-Ironstone	gm	%
2.36 mm					(2) Chert	gm	%
1.18 mm					Sum of (1) + (2) g	m %	
600 µm					Material 🗌 Meets 🗌 F	ails	
300 µm					REMARKS:		
150 µm							
Pan							
LBW 75 µm					AGGREGATE INSPECTOR (Signature)		DATE
TOTAL							